
California Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Marlene Garcia 95 
Navjot Waraich 95 
Jaelle Cortez 100 
Ava Fodera 105 
Christina Estrada 105 
Jenniyah Duarte 105 
Keira Siason 110 
Serineh Crane 110 
Alexa Juarez 110 
Leila Witzerman 110 
Caroline Collins 115 
Maggie Cornish 115 
Kaiya Maggini 115 
Kennedy Russell 120 
Devin Silva 120 
Svea Gonzalez 120 
Ava Ebrahimi 120 
Vanessa Alvarado 120 
Stevie Joyce Martin 120 
Jennifer Cisneros-Flores 120 
Tillia Perry 120 
Angelina Borelli 120 
Ruby Julien-Newsom 125 
Sophia Sevaaetasi 125 
Me'kala James 125 
Kaelena Ahrens 125 
Maile Nguyen 125 
Emma Garrett 125 
Sofia Fernandez 125 
Shayna Ward 125 
Jocelynn Mendoza 125 
Katherine Love 130 
Piper Pike 130 
Lana Nguyen 130 
Victoria Espinoza 130 
Marci Cueva 130 



Sussette Bell 130 
Madison Black 130 
Lauren Zaragoza 135 
Dulcy Martinez 135 
Ayaka Naddy 140 
Kaitlyn Krenz 140 
Aeryn Cox 140 
Ruby Dominguez 140 
Amber Farr 140 
Olivia Davis 145 
Adelaida Fernandez 145 
Alexandria Perez 155 
Chandni Banks 155 
Jestinah Solomua 155 
Angelina Jiang 155 
Rosalynn Diaz 170 
Emily Carvalho 170 
Evelyn Vargas 190 
Briana Alvarado 190 
Katianna Martinez 190 
Chrystina Ballejos 190 
Onyinye Oragwam 190 
Angel Hill 207 
Isabella Lorenzana 207 
Cherish Hall-Taoai 235 
Katherine Luna 235 
Mariah Nunez 235 
Anna Bozanic 235 

 
California Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Daniel Barajas 100 
Connor Griffin 100 
Arturo Gudino 100 
Alex Salas 100 
Kevin Franco 106 
Kingston Cruzat 106 
Anthony Garza 113 



Jayren Chan 113 
Declan Leonard 113 
Eli Mendoza 113 
Gabriel Camacho 113 
Cameron Jackson 113 
Jax Vang 113 
Gabriel Dela Rosa 120 
Hunter Jauregui 120 
Aiden Garcia 120 
Rene Cordero 120 
Aaron Klein 120 
Xamian Munoz 120 
Zack Samano 120 
Issac Torres 120 
Rocklin Zinkin 120 
Caine Martin 126 
Christian Perez 126 
Siraj Sidhu 126 
Damian Arreola 126 
Ethan Busby 126 
Isaiah Cortez 132 
Roman Zelenka 132 
Matthew Orbeta 132 
Tas Storer 132 
Slater Hicks 132 
Manuel Ruiz 132 
Landon Salindong 132 
Jack Malinconico 138 
Christopher Arreola 138 
Moses Mendoza 138 
Alejandro Navarro 138 
Robert Ramirez 138 
Edward Sheeran 138 
Jack Bronte 138 
Luie Acosta-Tackett 138 
Michael Terrell 138 
Dominic Bozanic 138 
Elijah Cortez 138 
Rocky Humphrey 138 



Joshua Requena 144 
Ames-Michael Hoevker 144 
Jameson Moore 144 
Jesse Grajeda 144 
Michael Romero 144 
James Ruiz 144 
Jacob Bell 150 
Cade Johnston 150 
Carlos Valdiviezo 150 
Jayden Dela Rosa 150 
Jacob Livermore 150 
Isaac Padilla 150 
Aiden Chur 157 
Kaileb Cadena 157 
Bailey Holman 157 
Andrew Peterson 157 
Tommy Holguin 157 
Dimetry Molina 157 
Anthony Manno 157 
Hunter Luna 157 
Nicholas Hernandez 165 
James Holiday 165 
Tigran Greyan 165 
Kaleo Garcia 165 
Cross Rodriguez 165 
Mason Carnrite 165 
Jacob Perez 165 
Jude Holiday 175 
Travis Grace 175 
Mario Carini 175 
Mason Ontiveros 175 
Logan Bruce 175 
Brian Haran 190 
Gabriel Barragan 190 
Keshaun White 190 
Carter Vannest 190 
Esteban Sanchez 190 
Dominic Dotson 190 
Noah Sandlin 190 



Minh Bernier 215 
Daniel Moylan 215 
Brady Wight 215 
Kaden Cryer 215 
Levi Bussey 215 
Ryan George 215 
Abraham Datte 285 
Coby Merrill 285 
Nathan Espericueta 285 
Troy Ceja 285 

 
California Junior Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Adien Salindong 100 
Alex Salas 100 
Arturo Gudino 100 
Connor Griffin 100 
Frank Fuentes 106 
Kevin Franco 113 
Cameron Shirazi 113 
Jax Vang 113 
Eli Mendoza 113 
Gabriel Camacho 113 
Cameron Jackson 113 
Jayren Chan 113 
Gabriel Dela Rosa 120 
Shelton Hirsch 120 
Aaron Klein 120 
James Wong 120 
Timothy Walker Jr 120 
Rene Cordero 120 
Ethan Busby 126 
Vincent Ramirez 126 
Jack Baker 126 
Siraj Sidhu 126 
Isaiah Rosales 132 
Manuel Ruiz 132 
Landon Salindong 132 



Tas Storer 132 
Isaiah Cortez 132 
Elijah Cortez 138 
Jack Malinconico 138 
Dominic Bozanic 138 
Matthew Orbeta 138 
Moses Mendoza 138 
Alejandro Navarro 138 
Rocky Humphrey 138 
Joshua Requena 144 
Jameson Moore 144 
Cade Johnston 144 
Ames-Michael Hoevker 144 
Jack Bronte 144 
Edward Sheeran 144 
Jacob Bell 150 
Isaac Padilla 150 
Carlos Valdiviezo 150 
Gabriel Lemos 150 
Jayden Dela Rosa 150 
Jacob Livermore 150 
Aiden Chur 157 
Samvel Melkonyan 157 
Anthony Manno 157 
Bailey Holman 157 
Tigran Greyan 165 
Nicholas Hernandez 165 
James Holiday 165 
Mason Carnrite 165 
Andrew Peterson 165 
Mario Carini 175 
Jude Holiday 175 
Logan Bruce 175 
Mason Ontiveros 175 
Dominic Dotson 190 
Asa Goff 190 
Noah Sandlin 190 
Carter Vannest 190 
Brian Haran 190 



Esteban Sanchez 190 
Ryan George 215 
Kaden Cryer 215 
Brady Wight 215 
Levi Bussey 215 
Daniel Moylan 215 
Abraham Datte 285 

 


